	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > CMF-SD50-10-2
	CMF-SD50-10-2 (Bourns Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            CMF-SD50-10-2
		    Manufacturer:
            Bourns Inc.
		    Description:
            CPTC FUSE RESETTABLE
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.56100 (This price is for reference only)
		 CMF-SD50-10-2 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    CMF-SD50-10-2  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1550WGBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 8.74X5.75X2.17" BLACK
221I,PC,BK Serpac  BOX 4.10X2.60X1.51 9V BLACK
CBA1985LG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK BLOWER ADAPTOR KIT
THBSK Panduit Corp  BONDING THRU-HOLE STUD KIT
PBPS19021BK2 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL FRONT 21X19X0.07" BLACK
455P5P144 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE R/A MALE-MALE 5POS 12'
5119P19S197 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE MALE/FEMALE STR 19POS 197"
AK346/LC Assmann WSW Components  CABLE LVD 8DSUB 68HP MALE 1.375M
2-1906052-2 TE Connectivity  CA 2MM OFNR 62.5/125,LC SEC BLU
0151670778 Molex Inc  FFC 1 TYPE D 9 CKTS LGT 178
M3DDA-2606J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR26A/MC26G/MKR26A
C1EXS-5036M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CCE50S/AE50M/X
1-555858-8 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY PWR ENTRY 5 WIRE 69"
5199/10C SL005 Alpha Wire  5199/10C SLATE 100 FT
6204C SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 5PR 24AWG SLATE 1000'
5514 SL002 Alpha Wire  CABLE 4COND 20AWG SLATE 500'
02021.35.05 General Cable/Carol Brand  16/5 SOOW VUTRON YEL 250' SP
3053 YL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG YELLOW 100'
52090200 Rose Bopla  MGM 16 COUNTER NUT M16 POLY
1826500000 Weidmuller  FRAME GROMMET SPLIT PLASTIC GRAY
MP250-C Panduit Corp  MARKER PLATE
HTN2.00TB50 Techflex  HALAR SLEEVING 2" BLACK 50'
DCF10EI Panduit Corp  FITTING LD/LDP/CD PWR DROP CEIL
219-3-6391-009 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
2-5700-IG1-K10-2A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 2A 250VAC 50VDC
2-5000-P10-H-1A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 1A 250VAC 50VDC
TPWDS-BBM-1 Cooper Bussmann  SWITCH DISCONNECT 150-250A 80VDC
0KLC040.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST SEMICONDUCTOR 40A 600V
450MMT Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 450A 690V BRITISH
LPJ-400SP Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 400A 600V T-LAG CLASS J
0031.3824 Schurter Inc  FUSE HLDR CARTRIDGE 250V 16A PCB
0215.200HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 200MA 250VAC 5X20 SLOW
0501015.WRS Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 15A 32V FAST SMD 1206 THIN
20100630001P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 63MA 250VAC 5X20 NORM
BK/ABC-BV-20-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 20A 250V FAST ABC AXIAL
SA78AHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC AXIAL
MAP4KE6.8CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 5.8VWM 10.5VC DO41
MPLAD15KP54CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC PLAD
SMCJ20A-13 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC SMC
SMA5J36C-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 36VWM 64.3VC SMA
	CMF-SD50-10-2  keywords
	    	CMF-SD50-10-2
	CMF-SD50-10-2  Bourns Inc.
	CMF-SD50-10-2  pdf
	CMF-SD50-10-2  datasheet
	CMF-SD50-10-2  price
	CMF-SD50-10-2  distributor
	electronic components CMF-SD50-10-2
	CMF-SD50-10-2  Circuit Protection
	CMF-SD50-10-2  PTC Resettable Fuses
	CMF-SD50-10-2  CPTC FUSE RESETTABLE
	CMF-SD50-10-2
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .